NDP Leader Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

|Name

|Posting Date

|Expense Type

|Description

Amount

GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
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GARY C BURRILL MLA
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GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
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2018-07-19
2018-07-19
2018-07-19
2018-07-19
2018-07-19
2018-07-19
2018-07-31
2018-07-31
2018-07-31
2018-07-31
2018-07-31

2018-09-12
2018-09-12
2018-09-13
2018-09-28
2018-09-28
2018-09-28

2018-11-07
2018-11-07

2018-12-11
2018-12-12
2018-12-12
2018-12-21
2018-12-21
2018-12-21
2018-12-21

2019-01-31
2019-01-31
2019-01-31

2019-02-28
2019-02-28
2019-02-28
2019-02-28

2019-03-29
2019-03-31
2019-03-31

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
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Members Of Legislature

Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

APR 28-30, LEADERS EXP

MAY 22-29, LEADERS EXP

JUN 2-19, LEADERS EXP

APR 30, LEADERS MEAL

MAY 22-29, LEADERS MEALS, TOLLS
JUN 14-19, LEADERS MEAL, TOLLS
JUL 4-25, LEADERS EXP

APR 23-28, LEADERS MEALS

MAY 2-23, LEADERS MEALS

JUN 4, LEADERS MEAL

JUL 4-5, LEADERS MEALS

AUG 2-20, LEADERS EXP

AUG 2-20, LEADERS MEALS
JUL 31, LEADERS MEALS

SEPT 16, LEADERS EXP

AUG 29, LEADERS EXP

SEPT 16, LEADERS EXP, MEALS

OCT 5-22, LEADERS EXP
OCT 5-22, LEADERS MEALS, TOLLS

OCT 24-30, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING

NOV 5-20, LEADERS EXP

NOV 5-20, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING

NOV 26-27, LEADERS EXP
DEC 7, LEADERS EXP

NOV 22-29, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING

DEC 3-7, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING

DEC 20, LEADERS EXP
JAN 7, LEADERS EXP
JAN 7-8, LEADERS MEALS

JAN 31, LEADERS EXP

FEB 12-20, LEADERS EXP
JAN 31, LEADERS MEAL
FEB 4-20, LEADERS MEALS

MAR 18, LEADERS TAXI
MAR 20-22 LEADERS EXP
MAR 20 TO 22 LEADERS MEALS

$225.35
$658.03
$1,167.10
$8.28
$56.51
$22.80
$479.51
$68.63
$85.71
$11.44
$27.73

$984.36
$110.30
$59.72
$329.01
$16.52
$6.48

$1,062.67
$75.07

$41.36
$672.23
$221.00
$154.33
$79.85
$122.50
$46.95

$130.53
$80.23
$122.23

$137.44
$482.19

$15.75
$103.26

$9.71
$127.08
$41.43
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