NDP Leader Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

Name	Posting Date	Expense Type	Description	Amount
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-19	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	APR 28-30, LEADERS EXP	\$225.35
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-19	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	MAY 22-29, LEADERS EXP	\$658.03
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-19	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JUN 2-19, LEADERS EXP	\$1,167.10
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-19	Members Of Legislature	APR 30, LEADERS MEAL	\$8.28
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-19	Members Of Legislature	MAY 22-29, LEADERS MEALS, TOLLS	\$56.51
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-19	Members Of Legislature	JUN 14-19, LEADERS MEAL, TOLLS	\$22.80
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-31	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JUL 4-25, LEADERS EXP	\$479.51
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-31	Members Of Legislature	APR 23-28, LEADERS MEALS	\$68.63
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-31	Members Of Legislature	MAY 2-23, LEADERS MEALS	\$85.71
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-31	Members Of Legislature	JUN 4, LEADERS MEAL	\$11.44
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-07-31	Members Of Legislature	JUL 4-5, LEADERS MEALS	\$27.73
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-09-12	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	AUG 2-20, LEADERS EXP	\$984.36
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-09-12	Members Of Legislature	AUG 2-20, LEADERS MEALS	\$110.30
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-09-13	Members Of Legislature	JUL 31, LEADERS MEALS	\$59.72
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-09-28	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	SEPT 16, LEADERS EXP	\$329.01
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-09-28	Members Of Legislature	AUG 29, LEADERS EXP	\$16.52
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-09-28	Members Of Legislature	SEPT 16, LEADERS EXP, MEALS	\$6.48
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-11-07	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	OCT 5-22, LEADERS EXP	\$1,062.67
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-11-07	Members Of Legislature	OCT 5-22, LEADERS MEALS, TOLLS	\$75.07
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-11	Members Of Legislature	OCT 24-30, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING	\$41.36
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-12	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	NOV 5-20, LEADERS EXP	\$672.23
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-12	Members Of Legislature	NOV 5-20, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING	\$221.00
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-21	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	NOV 26-27, LEADERS EXP	\$154.33
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-21	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	DEC 7, LEADERS EXP	\$79.85
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-21	Members Of Legislature	NOV 22-29, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING	\$122.50
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2018-12-21	Members Of Legislature	DEC 3-7, LEADERS MEALS, PARKING	\$46.95
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-01-31	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	DEC 20, LEADERS EXP	\$130.53
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-01-31	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JAN 7, LEADERS EXP	\$80.23
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-01-31	Members Of Legislature	JAN 7-8, LEADERS MEALS	\$122.23
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-02-28	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JAN 31, LEADERS EXP	\$137.44
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-02-28	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	FEB 12-20, LEADERS EXP	\$482.19
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-02-28	Members Of Legislature	JAN 31, LEADERS MEAL	\$15.75
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-02-28	Members Of Legislature	FEB 4-20, LEADERS MEALS	\$103.26
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-03-29	Members Of Legislature	MAR 18, LEADERS TAXI	\$9.71
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-03-31	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	MAR 20-22 LEADERS EXP	\$127.08
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2019-03-31	Members Of Legislature	MAR 20 TO 22 LEADERS MEALS	\$41.43